
KF18798

Country of origin
Brother TZe-241 compatible tape black on white, 18mm
China

0% recycled, 100% ABSCasing::
Brother p-touch TZe-241Compatible  with:
blackLettering:
whiteTape base:
8mTape lenght:
18mmTape width:
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KF number
Description

GENERAL INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

ABSMaterials

24321106Eclass



PACKAGING INFORMATION

570583118798
6

Barcode

Pack 1

1

Length

Height
Width

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents 2,2 cm

7 cm
9 cm

570600218798
9

Barcode

40 x Pack 1

40

Length

Height
Width

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

3,93KG

Packaging contents 21,6 cm

26,5 cm
14,8 cm

570600318798
8

Barcode

2 x 40 x Pack 1

80

Length

Height
Width

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

7,66KG

Packaging contents 23,7 cm

31,4 cm
27,8 cm



Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing
process variations.


